
Vergleichskampf Walgau - Landeck
17.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Mannschaftsliste Gesamtliste

Allgemein Klasse I KK 60

1 BZ Walgaiu 4236,2

Pfefferkorn Günter

Piazza Klaus

Stastny Vanessa 

Uhl Alexander

Fleisch Stefan

Pirker Peter

Bitschnau Rafael

618,1

602,4

597,5

617,0

598,3

605,0

597,9

179

2 BZ Landeck 4179,8

Juen Anna

Zangerle Ernst

Rudigier Manuel

Ladner  Manfred

Sailer Werner

Schwaiger Arnold

Waibl  Emmerich

612,3

596,0

586,4

599,2

595,1

598,9

591,9

146
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